Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

22 SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

Marka

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Dell

10+

Stok

Fiyat

141,90 USD

69,30 USD

3.190,00 TL

214,50 USD



